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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Aldemeyer, Benjamin (StIgna) .............. W 123 Bhati, Ronan (0.0,CinCDS)

Alf, John (CinCDS) ................................. B 127 Zhang, Philip (0.0,Dragon)

Alford, Pricilla (Southg) ......................... B 113 Henderson, Lana (0.0,MidwES)

Aravind, Krish (Dragon) ........................ W 117 Bihr , Cecil (0.0,LincEl)

Bhati, Ronan (CinCDS) .......................... B 123 Aldemeyer, Benjamin (0.0,StIgna)

Bihr , Cecil (LincEl) ................................ B 117 Aravind, Krish (0.0,Dragon)

Cao, Evan (Weller) ................................ B 121 Kramer, Andrew (0.0,PawnEx)

Conlon, John-Paul (StGert) ................... B 128 Lin, Austin (0.0,GrtrCC)

Daniels, Matthew (CinCDS) .................. B 126 Gupta, Samar (0.0,Dragon)

Destin, Isaiah (CinCDS) ......................... W 120 Kramer, Ben (0.0,PawnEx)

Dillibabu, Jaithra (Dragon) .................... B 112 Mieher, Leo (0.0,CinCDS)

Dinesh, Adarsh (SycamA) ..................... W 133 Raghavan, Padmaja (0.0,Mason)

Dixon-Webb, Kioni (Dragon) ................ W 124 Tucker, Danny (0.0,LincEl)

Du, Doris (GrtrCC) ................................. B 132 Johnting, Elijah (0.0,Southg)

Garringer, Jack (CinCDS) ....................... B 129 Kondekar, Aryan (0.0,Dragon)

Gerken, Ben (StIgna) ............................. B 114 Sokolis, Kent (0.0,StDomi)

Giglia, Brian (LincEl) .............................. W 118 Griffith , Julian (0.0,MidwES)

Griffith , Julian (MidwES) ...................... B 118 Giglia, Brian (0.0,LincEl)

Guo, Tianson (Dragon) ......................... W 115 Perez, Veronica (0.0,ReesPr)

Gupta, Samar (Dragon) ......................... W 126 Daniels, Matthew (0.0,CinCDS)

Henderson, Lana (MidwES) .................. W 113 Alford, Pricilla (0.0,Southg)
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Jha, Amisha (SycamA) ........................... B 116 Roychoudhury, Ayush (0.0,MaryES)

Johnting, Elijah (Southg) ....................... W 132 Du, Doris (0.0,GrtrCC)

Kata, Shallom (Southg) ......................... W 125 Williams, Braylen (0.0,LincEl)

Kondekar, Aryan (Dragon) .................... W 129 Garringer, Jack (0.0,CinCDS)

Kramer, Andrew (PawnEx) ................... W 121 Cao, Evan (0.0,Weller)

Kramer, Ben (PawnEx) .......................... B 120 Destin, Isaiah (0.0,CinCDS)

Kulkarni, Sonali (Mason) ....................... W 119 Payyala, Srikar (0.0,Dragon)

Lin, Austin (GrtrCC) ............................... W 128 Conlon, John-Paul (0.0,StGert)

Medikonda, Aarnav (Dragon) ............... W 122 Sneed, Ny'Erre (0.0,ReesPr)

Mieher, Leo (CinCDS) ............................ W 112 Dillibabu, Jaithra (0.0,Dragon)

Payyala, Srikar (Dragon) ....................... B 119 Kulkarni, Sonali (0.0,Mason)

Perez, Veronica (ReesPr) ...................... B 115 Guo, Tianson (0.0,Dragon)

Raghavan, Padmaja (Mason) ................ B 133 Dinesh, Adarsh (0.0,SycamA)

Roychoudhury, Ayush (MaryES) ........... W 116 Jha, Amisha (0.0,SycamA)

Sneed, Ny'Erre (ReesPr) ........................ B 122 Medikonda, Aarnav (0.0,Dragon)

Sokolis, Kent (StDomi) .......................... W 114 Gerken, Ben (0.0,StIgna)

Tucker, Danny (LincEl) .......................... B 124 Dixon-Webb, Kioni (0.0,Dragon)

Wells, Angel (ReesPr) ........................... W 130 Wright, Jaxon (0.0,StIgna)

Williams, Anthony (ReesPr) .................. WAIT AT SCORE TABLE

Williams, Braylen (LincEl) ..................... B 125 Kata, Shallom (0.0,Southg)

Wright, Jaxon (StIgna) .......................... B 130 Wells, Angel (0.0,ReesPr)
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Ye, Lexi (GrtrCC) .................................... W 131 Young , Marissa (0.0,LincEl)

Young , Marissa (LincEl) ........................ B 131 Ye, Lexi (0.0,GrtrCC)

Zhang, Philip (Dragon) .......................... W 127 Alf, John (0.0,CinCDS)
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